PRICE LIST MARCH 1ST 2026

AAWS BOOKS

Big Book
Large Print
Hardcover
Softcover
Pocket Size
Anniversary First Edition

12 Steps & 12 Traditions
Large Print
Hardcover
Gift Pocket Size
Softcover
Pocket Size

A Book of Fellowship

A.A. Colmes of Age

A.A. for the Older Alcoholic
A.A. in Prisons

As Bill Sees It (all varieties)
Came to Believe

Daily Reflections

Dr. Bob and the Good Oldtimers
Experience Strength & Hope
Living Sober

Our Great Responsiblity
Pass it On

Plain Language

Service Manual

COINS

Aluminum Anniversary Tokens
Brass Anniversary Tokens

IN-HOUSE
Meeting Booklets

$15.00
$15.00
$14.00
$9.00
$2.00

$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$13.00
$11.00

$15.00
$15.00
$2.30
$2.90
$14.00
$6.90
$15.50
$15.00
$9.00
$6.90
$15.00
$15.00
$14.00
$7.00

$.50
$1.00

$1.00

GRAPEVINE LITERATURE

A Rabbit Walks into a Bar

A.A. in the Military

Beginner’s Book

Best of Bill

Daily Quote Book

Emotional Sobriety

Emotional Sobriety

First Edition Facsimile

Forming True Partnerships

Free on the Inside

Fun in Sobriety

Happy, Joyous & Free

| am Responsible

In Our Own Words

Into Action

Language of the Heart
Softcover
Hardcover
Large Print

Making Amends

No Matter What

One Big Tent

One on One

Our Twelve Steps

Our Twelve Traditions

Prayer & Meditation

Sober & Out

Spiritual Awakenings

Spiritual Awakenings 2

Step by Step

Take Me To Your Sponsor

Thank you For Sharing

The Homegroup: Heartbeat of AA

Voices of Longterm Sobriety
Voices of Women in AA.
Young & Sober

$13.99
$11.50
$13.99
$12.00
$13.99
$13.99
$13.99
$3.00

$11.50
$13.99
$13.99
$11.99
$9.99

$11.99
$13.99

$15.99
$16.99
$17.99
$11.99
$13.99
$13.99
$11.99
$13.99
$11.50
$13.99
$11.99
$13.99
$11.50
$13.99
$13.99
$13.99
$13.99
$13.99
$13.99
$11.99

OTHER GRAPEVINE PRINTINGS

Man on the Bed
Slogans Parchment
Tradition Checklist (grapevine)

$4.00
$6.00
$.15



AAWS PAMPHLETS
This is A.A.

Frequently Asked Questions
Is A.A. For You?

Young People in A.A.
Women in A.A.

3 Talks to Medical Societies

Twelve Concepts lllustrated

Behind The Walls: A Message of Hope

How it Works

The A.A. Member, Medications and
Other Drugs

The Jack Alexander Article

Do You Think You're Different?

Questions & Answers on Sponsorship

The A.A. Group

A.A. Traditions: How it Developed
Inside A.A.

GSR

Message to Correctional Professionals

Indigenous People in A.A.

A Newcomer Asks

Faith Leaders Ask About A A.

A.A. Correctional Facilities

A.A. in Treatment Settings

The Twelve Traditions

How A.A. Members Cooperate
With Professionals

Is There an Alcoholic in Your Life?

A.A. In Your Community

LGBTQ Alcoholics in A.A.

It Sure Beats Sitting in a Cell

Let's Be Friendly With Our Friends

Problems Other Than Alcohol

Is A.A. For Me?

Too Young

Speaking at Meetings Outside of A.A.

$0.35
$0.45
$0.20
$0.60
$0.50
$0.50
$0.85
$0.70
$0.25

$0.50
$0.70
$0.50
$0.35
$0.60
$1.05
$0.70
$0.25
$0.25
$1.75
$0.20
$0.50
$0.85
$0.60
$0.25

$0.70
$0.50
$0.50
$0.55
$2.30
$0.50
$0.35
$0.50
$0.40
$0.85

A Member’s Eye View of A.A.

A Brief Guide to A.A.

The Twelve Traditions lllustrated
A.A’’s Legacy of Service

A.A. As a Resource for Healthcare

Professionals

If You Are a Professional, A.A. Wants

To Work With You
Understanding Anonymity
A.A. Survey

Bridging the Gap Between Treatment

And A A.

A.A. and the Armed Forces

Black in AA.

The A.A. Grapevine: Our Meeting in
Print

Circles of Love and Service

The Co-Founder of A A.

Is There An Alcoholic in the Workplace

Twelve Steps lllustrated

Many Paths to Spirituality

The “God” Word: Agnostic & Atheist
Members in A.A.

Alcoholics with Mental Health

Access to A.A.

OTHER PRINTINGS

Steps & Traditions Parchment
Steps & Traditions Tabletop
Steps & Traditions Windowshade
Anonymity in Digital Age Display
Anonymity in Digital Age Poster
Anonymity Display Card

Wallet Card

Bill & Bobs Last Talk

Display Rack

Display Rack Book Extenstion
Meeting List Sign

Serenity Prayer

$0.60
$0.50
$0.60
$0.60

$0.50

$0.85
$0.35
$0.20

$0.35
$0.85
$0.90

$0.50
$0.25
$0.70
$0.25
$0.90
$0.45

$0.55
$0.65
$0.70

$3.80
$22.10
$32.05
$12.19
$9.43
$0.25
$0.17
$3.35
$55.20
$46.00
$7.75
$3.45






