

PRICE LIST MARCH 1ST 2026

AAWS BOOKS

Big Book	
Large Print	\$15.00
Hardcover	\$15.00
Softcover	\$14.00
Pocket Size	\$9.00
Anniversary First Edition	\$2.00
12 Steps & 12 Traditions	
Large Print	\$14.00
Hardcover	\$14.00
Gift Pocket Size	\$14.00
Softcover	\$13.00
Pocket Size	\$11.00
A Book of Fellowship	\$15.00
A.A. Colmes of Age	\$15.00
A.A. for the Older Alcoholic	\$2.30
A.A. in Prisons	\$2.90
As Bill Sees It (all varieties)	\$14.00
Came to Believe	\$6.90
Daily Reflections	\$15.50
Dr. Bob and the Good Oldtimers	\$15.00
Experience Strength & Hope	\$9.00
Living Sober	\$6.90
Our Great Responsibility	\$15.00
Pass it On	\$15.00
Plain Language	\$14.00
Service Manual	\$7.00

COINS

Aluminum Anniversary Tokens	\$.50
Brass Anniversary Tokens	\$1.00

IN-HOUSE

Meeting Booklets	\$1.00
------------------	--------

GRAPEVINE LITERATURE

A Rabbit Walks into a Bar	\$13.99
A.A. in the Military	\$11.50
Beginner's Book	\$13.99
Best of Bill	\$12.00
Daily Quote Book	\$13.99
Emotional Sobriety	\$13.99
Emotional Sobriety	\$13.99
First Edition Facsimile	\$3.00
Forming True Partnerships	\$11.50
Free on the Inside	\$13.99
Fun in Sobriety	\$13.99
Happy, Joyous & Free	\$11.99
I am Responsible	\$9.99
In Our Own Words	\$11.99
Into Action	\$13.99
Language of the Heart	
Softcover	\$15.99
Hardcover	\$16.99
Large Print	\$17.99
Making Amends	\$11.99
No Matter What	\$13.99
One Big Tent	\$13.99
One on One	\$11.99
Our Twelve Steps	\$13.99
Our Twelve Traditions	\$11.50
Prayer & Meditation	\$13.99
Sober & Out	\$11.99
Spiritual Awakenings	\$13.99
Spiritual Awakenings 2	\$11.50
Step by Step	\$13.99
Take Me To Your Sponsor	\$13.99
Thank you For Sharing	\$13.99
The Homegroup: Heartbeat of AA	\$13.99
Voices of Longterm Sobriety	\$13.99
Voices of Women in A.A.	\$13.99
Young & Sober	\$11.99

OTHER GRAPEVINE PRINTINGS

Man on the Bed	\$4.00
Slogans Parchment	\$6.00
Tradition Checklist (grapevine)	\$.15

AAWS PAMPHLETS

This is A.A.	\$0.35	A Member's Eye View of A.A.	\$0.60
Frequently Asked Questions	\$0.45	A Brief Guide to A.A.	\$0.50
Is A.A. For You?	\$0.20	The Twelve Traditions Illustrated	\$0.60
Young People in A.A.	\$0.60	A.A.'s Legacy of Service	\$0.60
Women in A.A.	\$0.50	A.A. As a Resource for Healthcare Professionals	\$0.50
3 Talks to Medical Societies	\$0.50	If You Are a Professional, A.A. Wants To Work With You	\$0.85
Twelve Concepts Illustrated	\$0.85	Understanding Anonymity	\$0.35
Behind The Walls: A Message of Hope	\$0.70	A.A. Survey	\$0.20
How it Works	\$0.25	Bridging the Gap Between Treatment And A.A.	\$0.35
The A.A. Member, Medications and Other Drugs	\$0.50	A.A. and the Armed Forces	\$0.85
The Jack Alexander Article	\$0.70	Black in A.A.	\$0.90
Do You Think You're Different?	\$0.50	The A.A. Grapevine: Our Meeting in Print	\$0.50
Questions & Answers on Sponsorship	\$0.35	Circles of Love and Service	\$0.25
The A.A. Group	\$0.60	The Co-Founder of A.A.	\$0.70
A.A. Traditions: How it Developed	\$1.05	Is There An Alcoholic in the Workplace	\$0.25
Inside A.A.	\$0.70	Twelve Steps Illustrated	\$0.90
GSR	\$0.25	Many Paths to Spirituality	\$0.45
Message to Correctional Professionals	\$0.25	The "God" Word: Agnostic & Atheist Members in A.A.	\$0.55
Indigenous People in A.A.	\$1.75	Alcoholics with Mental Health	\$0.65
A Newcomer Asks	\$0.20	Access to A.A.	\$0.70
Faith Leaders Ask About A.A.	\$0.50		
A.A. Correctional Facilities	\$0.85		
A.A. in Treatment Settings	\$0.60		
The Twelve Traditions	\$0.25		
How A.A. Members Cooperate With Professionals	\$0.70		
Is There an Alcoholic in Your Life?	\$0.50		
A.A. In Your Community	\$0.50		
LGBTQ Alcoholics in A.A.	\$0.55		
It Sure Beats Sitting in a Cell	\$2.30		
Let's Be Friendly With Our Friends	\$0.50		
Problems Other Than Alcohol	\$0.35		
Is A.A. For Me?	\$0.50		
Too Young	\$0.40		
Speaking at Meetings Outside of A.A.	\$0.85		

OTHER PRINTINGS

Steps & Traditions Parchment	\$3.80
Steps & Traditions Tabletop	\$22.10
Steps & Traditions Windowshade	\$32.05
Anonymity in Digital Age Display	\$12.19
Anonymity in Digital Age Poster	\$9.43
Anonymity Display Card	\$0.25
Wallet Card	\$0.17
Bill & Bobs Last Talk	\$3.35
Display Rack	\$55.20
Display Rack Book Extension	\$46.00
Meeting List Sign	\$7.75
Serenity Prayer	\$3.45

